


Variant 19

Article number- - 1010-
1.5.1.1.1.1.1.1.30.0.1.1.1
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© © N o 0

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

P w0 N oPE

Control = ON-OFF
CRI =>80
Lumen Type = Low

CCT (Colour Temperature) =
Tunable White 2700K-6500K

Mounting Type = Pendant
Material Colour = Black
Dimension = NA

Distribution = Direct

Beam Angle = 25° - 35°
Optics = NA

Reflector = NA

Life of LED = L70 @50,000h
Watt = 1W - 10W
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Viraj Daisy Mini sleek and slim linear fixture has :

« Surface powder coat

* Luminaire housing of extruded aluminium

« Unique lens system

» 3 beam angles including 30°, 55° and 65° widespread

« LED PCB mounted on insert design with heat sin
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